PRODUCT SPECIFICATION PBCCIR-36BLR
Day/Night IR Bullet Camera
Key Features
1/3" Sony Super HAD CCD Sensor
420 TVL
0 Lux
3.6mm Lens
IR Range: 60 Feet
12 Volt
Cable Pass Through Mount
Weatherproof IP66
Black Housing
Specifications
Image Sensor 1/3" SONY Super HAD CCD
Picture Elements NTSC 510 x 492
Resolution 420 TVL
Sync System Internal
Min. Illumination 0 Lux w/ IR LEDs On
Lens Furnishes 3.6mm F2.0
S/N Ratio More Than 48dB
White balance Auto
Auto Electronic Shutter 1/60~1/100,00
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p / 75ohm / BNC
IR LEDs 24 IR LEDs with CDS Sensor
Auto Gain Control Yes
Operating Temperature (-5° C ~ +45° C )
Water Resistance IP66
Operating Humidity Within 90% RH
Dimensions 50mm Diameter, 98mm Length
Power Supply DC12V + 10
Power Consumption 300mA
www.pegasuscctv.com                             Three Year Warranty, Including a One Year Direct Exchange Warranty